
Xiamen/Fuzhou Office Tel:(86)592 227 8318                         Fax: (86)592 227 8319

Mr. Jay Yang Office Manager (86)592 227 8316 xm-jay.yang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Mandy Zhang (XMN) Customer Service Officer (86)592 227 8318  xm-mandy.zhang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Maggie Chen (FUZ) Customer Service Officer (86)592 227 8317 xm-maggie.chen@helka.com.hk

Ms. Carol Xie Operations (Air Freight) (86)592 227 8311 xm-carol.xie@helka.com.hk

Shanghai Office Tel:(86)21 5308 3311 Fax(86)21 5308 3201

Ms. Cristy Pan Seafreight Manager (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1039 sh-cristy.pan@helka.com.hk

Ms. Candy Xu Seafreight Supervisor (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1035 sh-candy.xu@helka.com.hk

Ms. Lilian Gu Customer Service  (Sea Freight) (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1021 sh-lilian.gu@helka.com.hk

Ms. May Han Customer Service (Air Freight) (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1062 sh-may.han@helka.com.hk

Ms. Anna Chen Import Manager (86)21 5308 3311 Ext 1009 sh-anna.chen@helka.com.hk

Hangzhou Office Tel:(86)571 8821 9126 Fax:(86)571 8821 9506

Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk

Ningbo Office Tel:(86)574 8726 9028 Fax:(86)411 8259 7683

Mr. Bryan Yin Office Manager (86)574 8726 8508 nb-bryan.yin@helka.com.hk

Mr. Mark Lu Customer Service Officer (86)574 8726 9258 nb-mark.lu@helka.com.hk

Ms. Sharon Ki Managing Director (852)3667 3338 sharon.ki@helka.com.hk Wenzhou Office Tel:(86)577 8881 6850  Fax:(86)577 8881 7893

Mr. George Wu Executive Director (86)21 5308 3311 sh-george.wu@helka.com.hk Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk

Mr. Joe Cheng Trade Director (852)3667 3311 joe.cheng@helka.com.hk Nanjing Office Tel:(86)25 8360 5292                   Fax: (86)25 8360 5295

Mr. Samson Chan Airfreight & Sales Director (852)3667 3368 samson.chan@helka.com.hk Ms. Alice Wong Office Manager (86)25 8360 5292  nj-alice.wong@helka.com.hk

Ms. Shirley Wong Operations Director (852)3667 3322 shirley.wong@helka.com.hk Chengdu Office Tel:(86)28 8535 9065                   Fax:(86)28 8535 9095

Hong Kong Office Tel: (852)2331 2844 Fax: (852)2754 4489 Mr. Jacky Wei Office Manager (86)288 535 9065  Ext 818 cd-jacky.wei@helka.com.hk

Mr. Ming Ng Airfreight Operations Manager (852)3667 3337 ming.ng@helka.com.hk Mr. Sam Ma Airfreight Operations Manager (86)288 535 9065  Ext 815 cd-sam.ma@helka.com.hk

Mr. Kelvin Leung Trade Development Manager (852)3667 3329 Kelvin.leung@helka.com.hk Beijing Office Tel:(86)10 8468 3112                   Fax:(86)10 8468 3130 

Ms. Janet Wong Seafreight Supervisor (852)3667 3321 janet.wong@helka.com.hk Mr. Lawrence Yong Office Manager (86)10 8468 3113 bj-lawrence.yong@helka.com.hk

Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk Ms. Nancy Xu Operations Supervisor (Air Freight) (86)10 8468 3125 bj-nancy.xu@helka.com.hk

Shenzhen Office Tel: (86)755 3309 5300 Fax: (86)755 8369 0727 Ms. June Li Operations (Sea Freight) (86)10 8468 3112 bj-jing.li@helka.com.hk

Mr. Kudzu Ao General Manager (86)755 3309 5001 sz-kudzu.ao@helka.com.hk Tianjin Office Tel:(86)22 5836 6966                   Fax:(86)22 5836 6960 

Ms. Sanna Zhong Assistant Operations Manageress (86)755 3309 5013 sz-sanna.zhong@helka.com.hk Mr. Acme Gao Office Manager (86)22 5836 6966 tj-acme.gao@helka.com.hk

Ms. Lucia Xie Customer Service Officer (86)755 3309 5006 sz-lucia.xie@helka.com.hk Ms. Stena Qu Customer Service Officer (86)22 5836 6966 tj-stena.qu@helka.com.hk

Mr. Bryce He Customer Service Officer (86)755 3309 5017 sz-bryce.he@helka.com.hk Qingdao Office Tel:(86)532 8086 0383              Fax:(86)532 8086 0537

Guangzhou Office Tel:(86)20 6128 6870              Fax:(86)20 6128 6869 Mr. Ivan Zhang Office Manager (86)532 8086 0632 qd-ivan.zhang@helka.com.hk

Ms. Sandy Kim Office Manager (86)20 6128 6876 gz-sandy.kim@helka.com.hk Ms. Amanda Ma Operations (86)532 8086 0383 Ext 8010 qd-amanda.ma@helka.com.hk

Ms. Mickey Luo Airfreight Operations (86)20 6128 6045 gz-mickey.luo@helka.com.hk Dalian Office Tel:(86)411 8259 7681                   Fax:(86)411 8259 7683

Mr. Edison Chen Customer Service Officer (86)20 6128 6872 gz-edison.chen@helka.com.hk Ms. Fanny Liu Office Manager (86)411 8259 7682 dl-fanny.liu@helka.com.hk

Zhanjiang Office Tel: (86)759 3392 966               Fax: (86)759 3392 066 Ms. Louisa Liu Customer Service Officer (86)411 8259 7681 dl-louisa.liu@helka.com.hk

Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk LianYunGang Office Tel: (86)518 8231 9901 Fax: (86)518 8231 9901

Maoming Office Tel: (86)668 2981 922                Fax: (86)668 2981 977 Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk

Ms. Yen Lau Customer Service Officer (852)3667 3348 yen.lau@helka.com.hk
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